LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
051 - Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul - MLA Scott Cyr
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2024

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) ]
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $153.20 $176.77
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $717.18 $1,498.15
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $17,370.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $570.34 $1,644.87
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 4.0 8.0
Other
Hosting - $ $130.42 $142.77
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $830.00
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 3,320.0 10,485.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 3,320.0 10,485.0
Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 1.0 1.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 3.0 13.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME46759 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

N
W MLA Parking Cap: $17.14 + GST

Receipt Description July Parking - Jubilee - $18.00
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

CEIPT

University of Alberta
HPark Receipt

License Plate

1dI303H DNV - YIHIE IV 40 ALISY

Expiration Date/Tise

06:00 PM
JUL 04, 2024

Purchase Date/Time: 12:5%m Jul 04, 2024

Total Due: CAD$18.00 Rate: $18 BAN - 6PN
Total Paid: CAD$18.00 Pat Type: CC (Tap)
Ticket #: 00008138

SIN #: 52016281176

Setting: Jubilee Surface

Nach Kase: JUB South

CVMNO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

c
4
<
m
2
2
3
<
o
n
>
e
©
m
3
>
)
>
2
=
Z
o
=
m
o
L]
o
-

~ -

GST# R08102631
Parking is not
transferable to another
20ne or vehicle.

f 40 ALISHIAINN

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME46759 Page 3 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME46759 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

> NG
W MLA Parking Cap: $5.25 + GST

Receipt Description Parking in Calgary - $5.51
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

RECEIPT

License Plate Number

ANIWINNOILYLS 3Q 1.

#*Expiration Date/Time*#

11:00 AM
JUL 07, 2024

Puchase Date/Time: 12:13pm Jul 06, 2024

Total Parking: $5.00

Total Service Fee: $0.25

Total Federal: $0.26

}o::: F@’h'ed 336555‘I Rate: $5 - 11 am
o aid: $5. Pt Type: CC (Swi
Ticket #: 00061705 b oacss
SIN #: 520014501912

Setting: Lot 236

Mach Name: Lot 235-2

v R astocars

1d1323Y ONINEYd

ANIWINNOILYLS 30 N33y

1dI1323¥ ONIN¥Vd

o

b N33y

GST REG #867315638

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME46759 Page 2 of 7



MLA Parking Cap: $28.57 + GST

Lo G ebed

6S.9v3aN

‘Jleyaq Aw uo 10

aw o} pied usaq Ajsnoiraid Jou sABY PaWIEIO SJUNOWE Jey} pue paiinoul Sem alnjipuadxa ay} Jo ajoym ay} Jeys Ajiueo Agalay |

Buiyed 1aquisiy Kiobejen asuadx3y
1A poos juewie|n
1KD poos aweN Jaquapy

00'0¢$ - opadweyg AiebjeQ - Bupjied Ane uonduosa( jdisoey

wio4 wie|) sasuadx3 19Yj0 ,SI2qWBIA - 659N
elaq|y jo Ajquassy aAlje|sibaT]

<«
S




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME46759 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

i -
W MLA Parking Cap: $3.81 + GST

Receipt Description July Parking - Calgary - $4.00
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

plate: [N

= Zone: 3127
g
] -
'S Valid through: g
s A
z MONDAY X
Z >
5 081uL24 2
s 11:00 AM 5
5 ®
® P~
® =
Q
g START TIME: 7/7/2024 413 PN &
1 AMOUNT PAID: $4.00 (GST incl.) wn
e | :
5 Auth No: &
= Trn No: 0011970010-H o
@ Terminal: 1323 e

& Receipt No: 23732

Nastarcard AID- ADJOOC0004101)
TR DHO0C0B001 TS BROD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME46759 Page 4 of 7



S
L

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME49870 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap: $27.00 + GST

Receipt Description Impark Parking - Edmonton - $28.35
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

RECEIPT

#*Expiration Date/Time*#

06:00 PM
OCT 09, 2024

Purchase Date/Time: 10:09am Oct 09, 2024

Total Parking: $27.00

Total Federal: $1.35

Total Due: $28.35 Rate: $27 - 6 pm
Total Paid: $28.35 Pat Type: CC (Swipe)
Ticket #: 00051155

SIN #: 520014391490

Setting: Lot 31

Mach Name: Lot 3+1

s e Crd
acth » I ©

GST REG #587315638

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME49870

Page 2 of 5




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME49870 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

el -
W MLA Parking Cap: $23.81 + GST

Receipt Description Impark Parking - Edmonton - $25
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

Iimpark Lot 02-383

ANIWINNOLIYLS 30 N3

L cense Plate Nusber

Expiration Date/Tize

06:00 AM
OCT 18; 2024

]
pal
<
Purchase Date/fime: 06:550m Oct 17, 2021 b
Total Parking: :$23.81 >
Total GST: $L% 3
Total Due $25.00 Rate: $25 - All Evening £
Total Paid: $2¢.00 Put Type: CC (Swipe) 4
z
=

1d1323¥ ONINY¥VYd

Ticket #: S026(109
SIN #: 52016260
Selting: Lot 383

Mach Name: Meter |

| [P
auth . [N

1d13D3¥ ONINNVd

gst #687315638RT0006
NO IN AND OUT PRIVILEGES

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME49870 Page 3of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME49870 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

i
W MLA Parking Cap: $23.81 + GST

Receipt Description Impark Parking - Edmonton - $25
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

ECEIPT

Impark Lot 02-383
L cense Plate Number

Expiration Date/Tive

06:00 AM
OCT 19, 2024

Purchase Cate/[ire: 05:40pm Oct 18, 202 |

Total Parking: 323.81

Total GST: $1.%

MEEE it
A : CC (Sw:

Ticket #: 10033390 Sl

SN #. 5201626012

Setting: Lot 383

Mach Naso: Meter 1

[ [

ANIWANNOLLYLS 30 N334

1413234 ONIN¥Vd

INIWINNOLLYLS 30 N334

auth . [

MF' #887315636R 10006
IN AND OUT PRIVILEGES

DNINY VI

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME49870 Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME49870 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

i -
W MLA Parking Cap: $23.81 + GST

Receipt Description Impark Parking - Edmonton - $25
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

impark Lot 02-383

cense “late Nunber

Explration DatelTire

06:00 AM
0CT 20, 2004

Purchase Datelline: 05:29pm Oct 8, 2021

Total Parking: 42381

Total GST: $1%: —
Total Due $26.00 te; $25 - M :' ;
Total Paid: $2¢.00 Pat Type: (T (Swpe)
Ticket #: 30019501 |
SN #; 5262602

Setting: Lot 383

Mach Name: Meter |

L |

| HB3IGEIBRTONG
N3N AND OUT PRIVLEGES

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME49870 Page 50f 5




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP46757 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP46757

Description July 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number

Constituency

Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted

September 30, 2024

Date Received

October 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
10791 Jul 4, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
10792 Jul 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
10793 Jul 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton & Calgary X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
10794 Jul 9, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary & Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
10795 Jul 10, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

245.73 12.27 258.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP46757

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP49196 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP49196

Description September 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted

October 16, 2024

Date Received

October 22, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
10968 Sep 26, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer X 12.38 0.62 13.00
10969 Sep 27,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer X 12.38 0.62 13.00

24.76 1.24 26.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP49196

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP49869 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

S
L

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
FormID MP49869
Description October 2024 - Per-Diems
Claimant Scott Cyr
Employee Number | ]
Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)
Date Submitted November 25, 2024
Date Received November 28, 2024
Mailing Address | ]
I
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B |L | D|Subotal | GST. Total
11741 | Oct 9, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
11742 | Oct 18, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
11743 | Oct 19, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
11744 | Oct 20, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
11745 | Oct 23, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge - Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
11746 | Oct 27, 2024 | Travel to/ffrom Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
11747 | Oct 28, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 28.57 1.43 30.00
11748 | Oct 29, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
11749 | Oct 30, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
11750 | Oct 31, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
446.69 22.31 469.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed

or been paid for these expenses.
MP49869

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR47963 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
0r

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR47963

Description October 2024 - Temporary Accommodations

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted September 30, 2024

Date Received October 2, 2024

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
October 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR47963 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR49369 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
0r

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR49369

Description 2024 November Temporary Accomodation

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted October 28, 2024

Date Received November 5, 2024

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
November 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49369 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR49865 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

S
L

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FormID MR49865
Description 2024 December Temporary Accommodation
Claimant Scott Cyr
Employee Number | ]
Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)
Date Submitted November 25, 2024
Date Received November 28, 2024
Mailing Address | ]
I
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only — B

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49865 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR49197 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

W Travel Accommodations Allowance: $153.82 + GST
Receipt Description
Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Scott Cyr
Expense Category Member Travel
4 09-27-24
T Folio No. : 202829 Room No. :@ 412
A/R Number : Arrival : 09-26-24
Group Code : Departure : 09-27-24
Company : Government Canada Conf. No. : 69227402
membership No. : PC | EGING Rate Code : IMCGV
Invoice No. ; PageNo. : 1of1
I Date l Description Charges | Credits
09-26-24 *Accommodation 145.00
09-26-24 DMF 2% 2.90
09-26-24 Tourism Levy 4% 5.92
09-26-24 GST 5% 7.40
09-27-24  MasterCard xxxxxxxxx>- 161.22
Thank you for staying with us! Qualifying points for this stay will automatically be credited to
your account. Please tell us about your stay by writing a review here - www.ihg.com/reviews. Total 161.22 161.22
We look forward to welcoming you back soon.
Balance 0.00

Guest Signature:
! have received the goods and / or services in the amount shown heron. | agree that my liablity for this bill is not waived and agree to be held
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or associate fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. If
a credit card charge, | further agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issuer.

Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites Red Deer South
33 Petrolia Dr
Red Deer County, AB T4E 1B3
Telephone: (403) 348-8485 Fax: (403) 348-8495
GST# 878160969 RT0007
(Owned and Operated by Zainul & Shazma Holdings LTD.)

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49197 Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR49871 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

@ Travel Accommodation Allowance: $416.52 + GST
Receipt Description
Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Scott Cyr
Expense Category Member Travel

= SANDMAN
—-= EOTEL GROUP

INFORMATION INVOICE Sandman Signature Lethbridge Lodge

Scott Cyr Print Date 10/23/24

PageNo. 10of2
Room No. 416

Arrival  10/20/24

Departure 10/23/24

Conf. No. 508400564

Folio No.

GST No. 121767065 RT 0001

Group Code: UCP2024

Date Description ChaégAeDs Crg&::tg
10/20/24 Room Charge 129.00
10/20/24 Room - DMF 2.58
10/20/24 Room - GST 6.58
10/20/24 Tourism Levy 5.26
10/20/24 ECO Fees 2.00
10/20/24 GST - ECO Fees 0.10
10/21/24 Room Charge 129.00
10/21/24 Room - DMF 2.58
10/21/24 Room - GST 6.58
10/21/24 Tourism Levy 5.26
10/21/24 ECO Fees 2.00
10/21/24 GST - ECO Fees 0.10
10/22/24 Room Charge 129.00
10/22/24 Room - DMF 2.58
10/22/24 Room - GST 6.58
10/22/24 Tourism Levy 5.26
10/22/24 ECO Fees 2.00
10/22/24 GST - ECO Fees 0.10
10/23/24 MasterCard 436.56
xxx00000xx X | IR
Total 436.56 436.56
Balance 0.00 CAD
Net Amount 387.00 CAD
Room - GST 20.04 CAD
Tourism Levy 156.78 CAD
Room - DMF 7.74 CAD
ECO Fees 6.00 CAD
Total incl. vat 436.56 CAD

Sandman Signature Lethbridge Lodge | 320 Scenic Drive S. | Lethbridge. AB, T1J 4B4

Pranmrimtinen: 4 OAA CARORAART | Talambamna: 403 290 4495 | Caw 4AD A0 AAAA | Easails commabia PRSPPI SO ST FOSOQPCetos LRI WIS UGty

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49871 Page 3 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR49871 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
@

Receipt Description

Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Scott Cyr
Expense Category Member Travel

SANDMAN
HOTEL GROUP

Sandman Signature Lethbridge Lodge

INFORMATION INVOICE

Scott Clr

Print Date 10/23/24

Page No. 2of2
Room No. 416

Arrival  10/20/24

Departure 10/23/24

Conf. No. 506400564

Folio No.

GST No. 121767065 RT 0001

Group Code: UCP2024

| agree to be personally liable should the
indicated company or person fail to pay for
any part of the total charges.

Guest Signature

Merchant ID Credit Card # XXXXXXXXXXX-
Transaction ID Credit Card Expiry XXIXX
Approval Code Capture Method Swiped
Approval Amount 436.56 Transaction Amount 436.56

Sandman Signature Lethbridge Lodge | 320 Scenic Drnive S. | Lethbridge, AB, T1J 4B4
Tatate s 5 BAB 44AA I Faii 4AB A0 AAAA | Emenil cmmmmbine Iatiladan D nnadasan an | oaias, annd

Flammeiintinian 4 OAN CAMMRAARN | - AAn mne

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49871 Page 4 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE48054 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Hosting: $4.15

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Coffee Creamer for Office Use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Other

Yo

SULNCY PULNEDS

AL NE

POINED Balann

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE48054

Page 9 of 13




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE48054 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

i -
W Hosting: $4.15

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Coffee Creamer for Office Use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Other

Olice Use
JOOeysr

| 1
I SUENL » POIMNIS
.

Your SCENE» POTNIS Bal anece
Uizt ] zu

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE48054 Page 7 of 13



3
0”7

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE48054 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $74.98
Receipt Description Costco - Coffee K-Cup Pods for office use
Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Julie Krawiec
Expense Category Other

staff or on their behalf.

COSTCO
WO ESALE

Sherwood Parle #54a4
2201 Broadmoor Blvd
Sherwood Park, AB T8H ORIl

Fi Menber NN
266556 VAN HOUTTE 43.99
1869279 TPD/266656  , 9.00-

4272377 KS BB KCUPS 39.99
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD[= 2

SUBTOTAL 74.98
TAX 0.00
*¥xx TOTAL 74,98
sxxxxyxxxx R

ACCT: MASTERCARD

) : 2 REFEREN(‘HMOO]TIGO H
Occl('l m AUTH #: 2024/09/01 11:44:04
~ ‘ Invoice Number: 007776
Purchase - PC Mastercard
A0000000041010
0000008000 E800

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT : $74.98

IMPORTANT - retalin this cory
for your records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 74.98
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD - 2
TOTRL DISCOUNT(S)

il T\Kl\ﬁi\i’n\\i\ni\\‘ifnuﬁn

OP#: 26 Name ﬂmellfa ﬂ
Please Come Asain

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:544 Trm:7 Trn:105 OP:26

Items Sold: 2
FH 2024/09/01 11:44

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE48054

Page 6 of 13




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE48054 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

=g
W Hosting: $4.15

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Coffee Creamer for Office Use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Other

4 v Charlette
o snmbhe': 2o [

Meinker

GROCERY
airyind 185 CFCry 33
EH) B0 F
1 F0.10 F
SUBIUTAL $4.1
AL TAX $0.00
TCTAL L. 15
MasterCarg TENDE t4
CHANGE 40
NUMBER OF 1TEMS

SUENE+ PUINIS

| Meaber 1umben |
{ !
Your SCENFY POIN(S Halance |
ints f F1 spent

wheis Using e lid K il ¢

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE48054 Page 13 of 13



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE48054 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

i )
W Hosting: $4.15

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Coffee Creamer for Office Use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Other

...........................

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE48054 Page 8 of 13



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE48054 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

N
W Hosting: $21.98

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Tea - KCup for Office Use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Other

NUMBER OF 1TEMS

SCENE+ POLINIS |
| Mombyer umber |
|
Your SCENE+s POINIS Balonce |
ener Balance -I
|
Gereay ol For eveny ‘fl1 Perit

rs) The: Scotiabolk i1

TN | learn mere al

cotiabanik . com 22 thepaint

wod Forr Al
IME AGATN

» " x ‘ ’. A A x *
SHARE YOUR
IFOR A CHANCE
WIN 1 OF 3 $500

SUBEYS GIF1 CARDS!

Habo! ot this recerp
ortl ine Customer Swurvey

N0 PURCHASE NECE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE48054 Page 12 of 13



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF30388 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S_—
g

Hosting: $16.86 + GST

Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Scott Cyr
Expense Category Other

You could give your people

GST# 757895891 RT0001

INVOICE

Remit Payment to:

Invoice #:

Invoice Date:

2567658 ALBERTA LTD. Shipped:

6021 50 Avenue
Bonnyville, AB
TON 2L3

P: 780-826-4418

PO No:
Customer No:
Due Date:

E: accounting@culliganww.ca

Balance:

93824TN

10/15/2024
10/15/2024

6002081
11/14/2024

$17.00

Billing Address:

MLA Bonnyville - Cold Lake - St. Paul

Box 5160

Bonnyville AB T9N 2G4

Past due accounts will be charged based on an Annual Percentage of 18%

Location Address:

MLA Bonnyville - Cold Lake - St. Paul

Bonnyville AB T9N 2G4

Comments:
R-1081449

Service Date Description Comments Reference Qty. Price Amount
10/15/2024 Delivery Fee 1 2.86 2.86
10/15/2024 Sales Tax 0.14 0.14
10/15/2024 18L RO Water Delivered 2 7.00 14.00
10/15/2024 Bottle Deposit Dp: 2 Rt:2 0.00 0.00
Please include Customer No. and Invoice No. with your payment.
Page 1 of 1 Sub-Total: $17.00
Total: $17.00
Etransfers sent to accounting@culliganww.ca Customer No: 6002081
Cheques — Payable to: 2567658 AB LTD or Culligan Lloydminster Invoice No: 93824TN

On line banking — Culligan Lloydminster
Credit Card — Visa and Mastercard please call the office to process

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30388

Page 2 of 2






